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Playing Statistics
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PRETORIUS Charl
VALADAS Joaquim
MAGMOED Deen
VENTER John
COMPTON Dylan

BOTHA Xander
GIOT Marc
CARDOSO Damian
VERWEY Denzil
MARAIS Andre

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 4 MAR 2019
Including Game #15

RSA - South Africa

van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel

MALGAS Reelan
CARELSE Luke
GORDON Keenan
OBERY Alex

PHAKATHI Dion
BOCK Ashley
BREMNER Callum
du BUISSON Reegan
SAMAAI Uthman

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
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0 O 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 4 -8 0 0
3 1 4 2 -2 1 1
0 O 0 2 -3 0 0
0 2 2 6 -5 0 0
0 1 1 0 -3 0 0
2 1 3 4 +1 0 1
1 0 1 2 -3 0 1
0 O 0 0o -4 0 0
0 3 3 4 +1 0 0
2 3 5 0 +2 0 0
0 1 1 2 -1 0 0
1 2 3 0 +4 0 0
0 O 0 2 5 0 0
0 0 0 6 -2 0 0
0 O 0 2 -6 0 0
0 O 0 0 0 0
1 1 2 4 0 0 0
0 O 0 2 -2 0 0
2 3 5 2 0 1 1
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0.00
5.26
18.75
0.00
0.00

0.00
11.76
6.25
0.00
0.00

22.22
0.00
11.11
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
7.69
0.00
11.11

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PRETORIUS Charl 5 5 4 204:11 68.06 9 102 111 91.89 2.64 121
20 BOCK Ashley 5 5 2 95:49 31.94 9 50 59 84.75 5.64 002
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
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