

50

59 84.75

5.64

0 0 2



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 4 MAR 2019 Including Game #15

RSA - South Africa

Playing Statistics															
No.	Name			Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG	SOG	SG%
1	PRETORIUS Charl			GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
4	VALADAS Joaquim			F	5	1	0	1	4	-8	0	0	0	19	5.26
5	MAGMOED Deen			D	5	3	1	4	2	-2	1	1	0	16	18.75
6	VENTER John			D	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	COMPTON Dylan			F	5	0	2	2	6	-5	0	0	0	5	0.00
8	BOTHA Xander			F	5	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	5	0.00
9	GIOT Marc			F	5	2	1	3	4	+1	0	1	0	17	11.76
10	CARDOSO Damian			F	5	1	0	1	2	-3	0	1	0	16	6.25
11	VERWEY Denzil			D	5	0	0	0	0	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
12	MARAIS Andre			F	5	0	3	3	4	+1	0	0	0	17	0.00
13	van DOESBURGH Jean-Michel			F	5	2	3	5	0	+2	0	0	1	9	22.22
15	MALGAS Reelan			D	5	0	1	1	2	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
16	CARELSE Luke			F	5	1	2	3	0	+4	0	0	0	9	11.11
17	GORDON Keenan			D	5	0	0	0	2	-5	0	0	0	1	0.00
18	OBERY Alex			F	5	0	0	0	6	-2	0	0	0	4	0.00
19	PHAKATHI Dion			D	5	0	0	0	2	-6	0	0	0	4	0.00
20	BOCK Ashley			GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
22	BREMNER Callum			D	5	1	1	2	4	0	0	0	0	13	7.69
23	du BUISSON Reegan			F	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	3	0.00
24	SAMAAI Uthman			F	5	2	3	5	2	0	1	1	0	18	11.11
Goal	keeping Statistics														
No.	Name	GPT G	KD GF	ן וי	MIP	MIP	%	GA	svs	S	og s	vs%	GA	A S	SOW L
1	PRETORIUS Charl	5	5	4 20	4:11	68.0	06	9	10	2	111	91.89	2.	64	121

I PRETORIOS GIAI	5	э	4	204.11	00.00	9
20 BOCK Ashley	5	5	2	95:49	31.94	9

Lege	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				-